Class 1 — High Cut

HORSES Judges — Messrs
1 Kim Williams, Newent
2 Roger Smith, Crickhowell

Class 2 — General

3 Paul Brook-Nolan, Upper Boddington

4 R J Hiscock, Shaftesbury

5 Jim Elliott, Co Durham

6 John Mattingley, Longashton

7 Derek Hilton, Staunton

8 Robert Sampson, Ringwood

TRACTORS

Class 3 — Garden Tractor Judges — Messrs

10 Dave Williams, Bulkington 11

12 B S Waite, Eynsham 13

14 Charlie Dodd, Bodicote 15

16 Stewart Watts, Chipping Norton 17
Class 4 — High Cut Judges - Messrs

18 Derek Underhill, Cirencester 19
20 John Saunders, Carlisle 21
22 John Broomfield, Buckland 23

24 Derek Needham, Kings Lynn
Class 5 — Semi-Digger Judges — Messrs

25 Aldwin Davies, Ledbury 26
27 Bob Butlin, Southam 28
29 Harry Dudd, Marksbury 30
Class 6 — Fully Mounted Judges — Messrs
31 R P Clements, Lyford 32
33 Colin Wheeler, Faringdon 34
35 Stephen Blackwell, Kempsford 36
37 Robert Goves, Bampton 38

39 Matthew Temple-Fry, Swindon 40
Class 6A — Classic Judges — Messrs
41 Jon Cole, Whitchurch 42
43 Paul Hewson, Shipston-on-Strour 44
45 Stephen Braithwaite, Quenington 46
Class 7 — Reversible Judges — Messrs

47 John Russell, Evesham 48
Class 8 — Reversible

49 Liam Page, Blunsdon 50
51 Peter Simpson, Thrupp 52
53 Tom Brain, Upper Rissington 54
55 Matt Scott, Cirencester 56
57 Troy Aitkin, Warminster 58
59 Will Sekinger, Minsterworth 60
61 Barry Peaple, Blunsdon 62
63 Richard Rathband, Barrington 64
65 Jamie Brant, Stanford-in-the-Vale 66
67 Nick Froment, Wroughton 68

69 Dan Griffiths, Highworth 70

Team

Team

Annie & Kasper
Betsy & Alfie

WhatsWanted & Spartacus

Dunhead Hall Virginia & Dixie Pearl
Tom & Pat

Marcel & I'd

Major & Roger

team of 4

Christopher Cook, Cirencester
Brain Reynolds, Swindon
Barry Forster, Banbury
Alistair Hett, Sherborne

Arthur Bailey, Winterbourne
Peter Shirley, Milton-under-Wychwood
Graham Soule, Filkins

Pete Chamberlain, Wellingborough
Jonathan Lander, Eastleach
Robert Ducker, Eastleach

David Wright, Cutsdean

Ollie Turner, North Newington
A Hinton, Wanborough

Nigel Hitchcock, Filkins
Philip Akers, Malmesbury

Charlie Byrd, Snowshill
High Robertson, Westwell
Hugo Hoyle, Abingdon

Nigel Pantry, Buscot
Judges — Messrs A Smith & R Hannington

Tom Burden, Sarsden

Callum Lewis, Chippenham
Drew Westaway, Wanborough
Benjamin Simone, Swindon
Simon Chaney, Denchworth
Michael Godwin, Carterton
Richard Daniels, Burford

Zac Hazell, Swindon

Mark Probbitts, Chipping Norton
Alec Wilkinson, Barnard Gaye
Richard Ebsworth, Eastleach



Class 9 — Novice Judges —
71 Adam Thornton, Milton-u-W
73 David Wallace, Hannington
75 Tim Stacey, Lechlade
77 Paul Jellyman, Stonehouse
79 Tom Wheeler, Faringdon
81 Adrian Norgrove, Langford

83 David Bailey, Stanford-in-the-Vale

85 Paul Wood, Filkins
87 David Tinson, Langford
89 Richard Locke, Bradwell Grove
Class 10 — Ford & Fordson
91 Christopher Curtis, East Grafton
93 David Painting, Carterton
95 Phil Partridge, Brockworth
97 J Richards, Witney
Class 11 — Vintage Trailed Judges — Messrs
98 Daniel Hubber, Minster Lovell
100  Mike Yeats, Alvescot
102  James Hook, Ducklington
104  Nigel Anstee, Calne
106  Henry Prince, Cumnor
Class 12 — Vintage Mounted

109  Fred Griffin, Didcot

111 Sam Hitchman, Kineton

113 Chris Long, Walpole Highway
115  Will Collins, Alberbury

72
74
76
78
80
82
84
86
88
90

92
94
96

99

101
103
105

Judges — Messrs
107  David Franklin, Upton St Leonard

108
110
112
114
116

Class 13 — Vintage Open Mounted Judges — Messrs

117  James Mason, Grove
119  Barry Fisher,Grove
121  Bill Carter, Lambourn
123 M Hinton, Wanborough
125  Trevor Collett, Grove
127  Peter Collett, Grove
129 R Akers, Condicote
131  Ray Fletcher, Drayton
Class 14 — Ferguson
133  Hun A Enoch, Kingsthorn
135  Grant Probitts, Old Chalford
137  Brian Humphrey, Warkworth
139  Keith Brooks, Horspath
141 Chris Huck, Ampney Crucis
143 Rob Williams, Uffington

Class 15 — Hedging Open  Judge — Messrs

Claire Maymon, Broadway Andrew Williams, Coleford

Heifin Davies, Barrington

118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132

Judges — Messrs

134
136
138
140
142

Terry Underwood, Meysey Hampton,

Jack Haydon, Faringdon

Tom Evans, Castle Eaton
Jack Webb, Lyneham

Andrew Clemons, Langford
Noel Kearney, Ruislip
Michael Tysom, Hannington
Joe Baxter, Castle Donnington
Roger Tysom, Fossebridge
Stuart McDowall, Faringdon
Clive Griffin, Kempsford

Judges — Messrs

Hardy Klindt, Hannington
Derek Springett, Didcot
Jo Moodie, Chazey Heath

Sean Gilligan, Aldbourne
John Hodges, Tetbury

Paul Dudfield, Binton

Graham Clifton, Middle Aston

Martin Franklin, Upton St Leonard
Ken Brain, Broadway

David Belcher, Stanford-in-the-Vale
Derek Yates, Berinsfield

Peter Little, Highworth

George Jones, Kingston Lisle
Paul Joseph, Wanborough
Stephen Parrott, Lechlade
Alan Ward, Blunsdon
Rodney Clemons, Langford
Nigel Newman, Quedgeley
Dave Davies, Saul

Malcolm Tombs, Shrivenham

Michael Lester, Grove

Trevor Patterson, Highworth
Bill Corke, Appleton

Andy French, Blaby

Piers Ashley-Carter, Abingdonm

Nigel Adams, Watlington
Guy Robins, Daventry

Richard Clayson, Littledean Roger Mashiter, Buscot

Class 16 — Hedging Junior Judge — Messrs
Alex Clayson, Littledean

Jonathan Adams, Watlington



